
Eлектронско пословање

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ИС2_ЕП_1 среда 9:00-10:30 112

ИС2_ЕП_2 среда 10:45-12:15 112

ИС2_ЕП_3 среда 12:30-14:00 112

ИС2_ЕП_4 среда 14:15-15:45 112

ИС2_ЕП_1

1 Стојановић Никола ИС-50/18

2 Вујић Димитрије ИС-53/18

3 Никитовић Љубинко ИС-71/18

4 Хаџић Емир ИС-77/18

5 Новичић Немања ИС-78/18

6 Максимовић Милош ИС-84/18

7 Добрић Филип ИС-59/18

8 Перић Јелена ИС-31/18

9 Јеремић Игор ИС-72/17

10 Хинић Никола ИС-108/17

11 Белобрђанин Владимир ИС-61/18

12 Бокун Лазар ИС-63/18

13 Чајић Вељко ИС-70/18

14 Савић Иван ИС-72/18

15 Обрадовић Ивана ИС-75/18

16 Ковачевић Никола ИС-80/18

17

18

19

20

ИС2_ЕП_2

1 Пјевчевић Катарина ИС-8/18

2 Чубрић Марија ИС-1/18

3 Петровић Јана ИС-5/18

4 Лазић Василије ИС-14/18

5 Ристић Катарина ИС-18/18

6 Перовић Бошко ИС-29/18

7 Богошевић Катарина ИС-33/18

8 Ђорђевић Душан ИС-38/18

9 Стојановић Владимир ИС-51/18

10 Шабан Денис ИС-56/18

11 Савић Санда ИС-57/18

12 Чотић Вељко ИС-64/18

13 Радовановић Коста ИС-67/18

14 Петровић Петар ИС-69/18

15 Филиповић Коста ИС-76/18

16 Мићевић Марија ИС-85/18

17 Малиџан Никола ИС-88/18

18

19

20

ИС2_ЕП_3

1 Јовановић Јулија ИС-6/18

2 Томовић Петар ИС-13/18



3 Параносић Алекса ИС-19/18

4 Тепавац Никола ИС-20/18

5 Жугић Миша ИС-23/18

6 Васојевић Никола ИС-26/18

7 Ћаћић Лука ИС-28/18

8 Мијаиловић Милан ИС-35/18

9 Филеп Андреа ИС-36/18

10 Апостоловски Александар ИС-39/18

11 Стојилковић Дамјан ИС-42/18

12 Милошевић Александар ИС-43/18

13 Милосављевић Александар ИС-44/18

14 Шојић Лука ИС-45/18

15 Николић Урош ИС-46/18

16 Миленковић Никола ИС-47/18

17 Аксић Алекса ИС-49/18

18 Мићовић Марта ИС-52/18

19 Димитријевић Милош ИС-54/18

20 Ђорђевић Сава ИС-58/18

ИС2_ЕП_4

1 Петковић Душан ИС-34/18

2 Новаковић Никола ИС-68/18

3 Павлов Никола ИС-3/18

4 Брмбота Милорад ИС-4/18

5 Ђерфи Александар ИС-9/18

6 Белић Страхиња ИС-12/18

7 Паулов Кристијан ИС-22/18

8 Јовановић Томислав ИС-24/18

9 Јанковић Божидар ИС-32/18

10 Николић Исидора ИС-37/18

11 Симић Марко ИС-74/18

12 Петровић Милош ИС-79/18

13 Рељин Јана ИС-81/18

14 Јовановић Владимир ИС-82/18

15 Стојановић Марко ИС-87/18

16

17

18

19

20



Апликативни софтвер

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ИС2_АС_1 среда 10:45-12:15 607

ИС2_АС_2 среда 12:30-14:00 607

ИС2_АС_3 среда 14:15-15:45 607

ИС2_АС_1

1 Петковић Душан ИС-34/18

2 Новаковић Никола ИС-68/18

3 Јовановић Јулија ИС-6/18

4 Томовић Петар ИС-13/18

5 Параносић Алекса ИС-19/18

6 Тепавац Никола ИС-20/18

7 Жугић Миша ИС-23/18

8 Васојевић Никола ИС-26/18

9 Ћаћић Лука ИС-28/18

10 Мијаиловић Милан ИС-35/18

11 Филеп Андреа ИС-36/18

12 Апостоловски Александар ИС-39/18

13 Стојилковић Дамјан ИС-42/18

14 Милошевић Александар ИС-43/18

15 Милосављевић Александар ИС-44/18

16 Шојић Лука ИС-45/18

17 Николић Урош ИС-46/18

18 Миленковић Никола ИС-47/18

19 Аксић Алекса ИС-49/18

20 Мићовић Марта ИС-52/18

21 Димитријевић Милош ИС-54/18

22 Ђорђевић Сава ИС-58/18

23 Белобрђанин Владимир ИС-61/18

24 Бокун Лазар ИС-63/18

25 Чајић Вељко ИС-70/18

26 Савић Иван ИС-72/18

27 Обрадовић Ивана ИС-75/18

28 Ковачевић Никола ИС-80/18

29 Добрић Филип ИС-59/18

30 Перић Јелена ИС-31/18

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ИС2_АС_2

1 Пјевчевић Катарина ИС-8/18

2 Чубрић Марија ИС-1/18

3 Петровић Јана ИС-5/18

4 Лазић Василије ИС-14/18

5 Ристић Катарина ИС-18/18

6 Перовић Бошко ИС-29/18

7 Богошевић Катарина ИС-33/18

8 Ђорђевић Душан ИС-38/18

9 Стојановић Владимир ИС-51/18

10 Шабан Денис ИС-56/18

11 Савић Санда ИС-57/18

12 Чотић Вељко ИС-64/18

13 Радовановић Коста ИС-67/18

14 Петровић Петар ИС-69/18

15 Филиповић Коста ИС-76/18

16 Мићевић Марија ИС-85/18

17 Малиџан Никола ИС-88/18

18 Јејина Гаврило ИС-21/18

19 Јовановић Алекса ИС-40/18

20 Томковић Алекса ИС-48/18

21 Ивановић Марцо ИС-62/18

22 Ћосић Душан ИС-89/18

23 Јовановић Томислав ИС-24/18

24 Јанковић Божидар ИС-32/18

25 Николић Исидора ИС-37/18

26 Симић Марко ИС-74/18

27 Петровић Милош ИС-79/18

28 Рељин Јана ИС-81/18

29 Јовановић Владимир ИС-82/18

30 Стојановић Марко ИС-87/18

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ИС2_АС_3

1 Ђорђевић Вељко ИС-7/18

2 Мирковић Алекса ИС-10/18

3 Бабић Филип ИС-15/18

4 Тасовац Петар ИС-16/18

5 Лазић Александар ИС-17/18

6 Стефановић Ранко ИС-65/18

7 Даниловски Никола ИС-66/18

8 Бошковић Лука ИС-73/18

9 Филиповић Александра ИС-83/18

10 Лазаревић Марко ИС-25/18

11 Ђуровић Теодора ИС-30/18

12 Кртинић Лука ИС-41/18

13 Недовић Урош ИС-60/18

14 Крантић Димитрије ИС-75/17

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60



Интернет сервиси

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ИС2_ИС_1 среда 12:30-14:00 506

ИС2_ИС_2 среда 14:15-15:45 506

ИС2_ИС_3 четвртак 12:30-14:00 509

ИС2_ИС_4 четвртак 14:15-15:45 509

ИС2_ИС_1

1 Петковић Душан ИС-34/18

2 Новаковић Никола ИС-68/18

3 Ђорђевић Вељко ИС-7/18

4 Мирковић Алекса ИС-10/18

5 Бабић Филип ИС-15/18

6 Тасовац Петар ИС-16/18

7 Лазић Александар ИС-17/18

8 Стефановић Ранко ИС-65/18

9 Даниловски Никола ИС-66/18

10 Бошковић Лука ИС-73/18

11 Филиповић Александра ИС-83/18

12 Недовић Урош ИС-60/18

13 Павлов Никола ИС-3/18

14 Брмбота Милорад ИС-4/18

15 Ђерфи Александар ИС-9/18

16 Белић Страхиња ИС-12/18

17 Паулов Кристијан ИС-22/18

18 Ранђеловић Игор ИС-64/17

19

20

ИС2_ИС_2

1 Пјевчевић Катарина ИС-8/18

2 Чубрић Марија ИС-1/18

3 Петровић Јана ИС-5/18

4 Лазић Василије ИС-14/18

5 Ристић Катарина ИС-18/18

6 Перовић Бошко ИС-29/18

7 Богошевић Катарина ИС-33/18

8 Ђорђевић Душан ИС-38/18

9 Стојановић Владимир ИС-51/18

10 Шабан Денис ИС-56/18

11 Савић Санда ИС-57/18

12 Чотић Вељко ИС-64/18

13 Радовановић Коста ИС-67/18

14 Петровић Петар ИС-69/18

15 Филиповић Коста ИС-76/18

16 Мићевић Марија ИС-85/18

17 Малиџан Никола ИС-88/18

18 Радојичић Михаило ИС-55/18

19 Стојановић Стефан ИС-11/18

20 Челебић Лука ИС-27/18

ИС2_ИС_3

1 Јовановић Јулија ИС-6/18

2 Томовић Петар ИС-13/18

3 Параносић Алекса ИС-19/18

4 Тепавац Никола ИС-20/18

5 Жугић Миша ИС-23/18



6 Васојевић Никола ИС-26/18

7 Ћаћић Лука ИС-28/18

8 Мијаиловић Милан ИС-35/18

9 Филеп Андреа ИС-36/18

10 Апостоловски Александар ИС-39/18

11 Стојилковић Дамјан ИС-42/18

12 Милошевић Александар ИС-43/18

13 Милосављевић Александар ИС-44/18

14 Шојић Лука ИС-45/18

15 Николић Урош ИС-46/18

16 Миленковић Никола ИС-47/18

17 Аксић Алекса ИС-49/18

18 Мићовић Марта ИС-52/18

19 Димитријевић Милош ИС-54/18

20 Ђорђевић Сава ИС-58/18

ИС2_ИС_4

1 Белобрђанин Владимир ИС-61/18

2 Бокун Лазар ИС-63/18

3 Чајић Вељко ИС-70/18

4 Савић Иван ИС-72/18

5 Обрадовић Ивана ИС-75/18

6 Ковачевић Никола ИС-80/18

7 Лазаревић Марко ИС-25/18

8 Ђуровић Теодора ИС-30/18

9 Кртинић Лука ИС-41/18

10 Јејина Гаврило ИС-21/18

11 Јовановић Алекса ИС-40/18

12 Томковић Алекса ИС-48/18

13 Ивановић Марцо ИС-62/18

14 Ћосић Душан ИС-89/18

15 Стојановић Никола ИС-50/18

16 Вујић Димитрије ИС-53/18

17 Никитовић Љубинко ИС-71/18

18 Хаџић Емир ИС-77/18

19 Новичић Немања ИС-78/18

20 Максимовић Милош ИС-84/18



Основи информатике и рачунарства

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ИС2_ОИР_1 четвртак 12:30-14:00 103

ИС2_ОИР_2 четвртак 14:15-15:45 103

ИС2_ОИР_3 четвртак 16:00-17:30 103

ИС2_ОИР_4 четвртак 17:45-19:15 103

ИС2_ОИР_1

1 Јејина Гаврило ИС-21/18

2 Јовановић Алекса ИС-40/18

3 Добрић Филип ИС-59/18

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ИС2_ОИР_2

1 Јовановић Јулија ИС-6/18

2 Томовић Петар ИС-13/18

3 Параносић Алекса ИС-19/18

4 Тепавац Никола ИС-20/18

5 Жугић Миша ИС-23/18

6 Васојевић Никола ИС-26/18

7 Ћаћић Лука ИС-28/18

8 Мијаиловић Милан ИС-35/18

9 Филеп Андреа ИС-36/18

10 Апостоловски Александар ИС-39/18

11 Стојилковић Дамјан ИС-42/18

12 Милошевић Александар ИС-43/18

13 Милосављевић Александар ИС-44/18

14 Шојић Лука ИС-45/18

15 Николић Урош ИС-46/18

16 Миленковић Никола ИС-47/18

17 Аксић Алекса ИС-49/18

18 Мићовић Марта ИС-52/18

19 Димитријевић Милош ИС-54/18

20 Ђорђевић Сава ИС-58/18

ИС2_ОИР_3

1 Белобрђанин Владимир ИС-61/18

2 Бокун Лазар ИС-63/18

3 Чајић Вељко ИС-70/18

4 Савић Иван ИС-72/18

5 Обрадовић Ивана ИС-75/18



6 Ковачевић Никола ИС-80/18

7 Лазаревић Марко ИС-25/18

8 Ђуровић Теодора ИС-30/18

9 Кртинић Лука ИС-41/18

10 Томковић Алекса ИС-48/18

11 Ивановић Марцо ИС-62/18

12 Ћосић Душан ИС-89/18

13 Стојановић Никола ИС-50/18

14 Вујић Димитрије ИС-53/18

15 Никитовић Љубинко ИС-71/18

16 Хаџић Емир ИС-77/18

17 Новичић Немања ИС-78/18

18 Максимовић Милош ИС-84/18

19 Ранђеловић Игор ИС-64/17

20

ИС2_ОИР_4

1 Петковић Душан ИС-34/18

2 Новаковић Никола ИС-68/18

3 Ђорђевић Вељко ИС-7/18

4 Мирковић Алекса ИС-10/18

5 Бабић Филип ИС-15/18

6 Тасовац Петар ИС-16/18

7 Лазић Александар ИС-17/18

8 Стефановић Ранко ИС-65/18

9 Даниловски Никола ИС-66/18

10 Бошковић Лука ИС-73/18

11 Филиповић Александра ИС-83/18

12 Радојичић Михаило ИС-55/18

13 Јовановић Томислав ИС-24/18

14 Јанковић Божидар ИС-32/18

15 Николић Исидора ИС-37/18

16 Симић Марко ИС-74/18

17 Петровић Милош ИС-79/18

18 Рељин Јана ИС-81/18

19 Јовановић Владимир ИС-82/18

20 Стојановић Марко ИС-87/18



Основи програмирања

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ИС2_ОП_1 четвртак 16:00-17:30 506

ИС2_ОП_1

1 Петковић Душан ИС-34/18

2 Новаковић Никола ИС-68/18

3 Пјевчевић Катарина ИС-8/18

4 Ђорђевић Вељко ИС-7/18

5 Мирковић Алекса ИС-10/18

6 Бабић Филип ИС-15/18

7 Тасовац Петар ИС-16/18

8 Лазић Александар ИС-17/18

9 Стефановић Ранко ИС-65/18

10 Даниловски Никола ИС-66/18

11 Бошковић Лука ИС-73/18

12 Филиповић Александра ИС-83/18

13 Недовић Урош ИС-60/18

14 Радојичић Михаило ИС-55/18

15 Добрић Филип ИС-59/18

16 Перић Јелена ИС-31/18

17 Павичић Вања ИС-86/18

18

19

20



Алгоритми и структуре података

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ИС2_АСП_1 среда 16:00-17:30 509

ИС2_АСП_1

1 Лазаревић Марко ИС-25/18

2 Ђуровић Теодора ИС-30/18

3 Кртинић Лука ИС-41/18

4 Стојановић Стефан ИС-11/18

5 Челебић Лука ИС-27/18

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


